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Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB) 4 500 V 40 A 09134983

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Polzahl
Bemessungsspannung
Bemessungsstrom
Bemessungsfehlerstrom
Montageart
Fehlerstrom-Typ
Selektiver-Typ
Kurzschlussfestigkeit (Icw)
Stol3stromfestigkeit
Frequenz
Zusatzeinrichtungen moglich
Schutzart (IP)

BaugrofRe (nach DIN 43880)
Breite in Teilungseinheiten
Einbautiefe
Kurzzeitverzégerter Typ

ET5705834
4014712155794 L0
Doepke Donte

09134983 i
DFS40404/0,03BNKV500 - il

Fehlerstrom-Schutzschalter
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500V
40A
0.03A

10kA
3kA

69mm
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